Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor |SNS Starch Limited |Date of Commecement of CIRP |22.03.2022
List of Creditors as on 11.04.2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Govrnment dues)
|
Amount in Rs.
SI.No Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount | Amount of claim |Remarks,
of of any | of claim |under verification| if any
continge | mutual not
Date of Amount claimed | Amount of claim|Nature off Amount | Amount | Whether| % of | ntclaim | dues, |admitted
receipt admitted claim | covered | covered | related | voting that may
by by party? | share in be set-
Security [guarantee CoC off
interest

| |Heritage Nutrivet 07-04-2022 1,06,28,005 94,99,024 . . No NAP ) . - 11,28,981

Limited

Sri Lakshmi
2 Venkateshwara Traders 10-04-2022 1,55,28,861 - No NAP 1,55,28,861
3 |Lakshmi Wovensacks | 1) ) 5459 34,68,137 11,39,291 . . No NAP - . - 23,28,846

Private Limited
4 |5 Venkateswara 11-04-2022 25,01,044 - . . No NAP - . - 25,01,044

Polymers
5 |Sri Vinayaka Traders 11-04-2022 1,84,28,725 - - - No NAP - - - 1,84,28,725
6 |Venkateshvara Trader 11-04-2022 1,62,21,764 - - - No NAP - - - 1,62,21,764
7  |Sri Sai Traders 11-04-2022 78,17,833 - - - No NAP - - - 78,17,833
8 |Swamy Traders 11-04-2022 3,83,23,524 - - - No NAP - - - 3,83,23,524
9 |Vardhan Traders 11-04-2022 1,07,50,901 - - - No NAP - - - 1,07,50,901

Total 12,36,68,794 1,06,38,315 - - - - - - - 11,30,30,479




